
CHICKEN FILLET 

BURGERS

CHEESE BURGER

CHICKEN CLASSIC 

PERI PERI BURGER

SPICY LAMB BURGER

DONNER BURGER

1/4 LB 1/2 LB

£ 3.30

£ 3.30

£ 3.30

£ 3.30

£ 3.30

£ 2.99

1/4
meal

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.20

£ 4.30

£ 4.30

£ 4.30

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 4.30 £ 5.50

£ 5.50

BEEF BURGER £ 3.30 £ 4.50 £ 4.30 £ 5.50

1/2
meal

KEBABS

DRINKS

DESSERTS

DONNER KEBAB £ 4.00 £ 5.00

RED DONNER KEBAB £ 4.50 £ 5.50

CANS £ 1.00

Pepsi, Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Diet Coke, Rubicon Mango, Rubena Carton

1.5 LTR BOTTLE £ 2.30

Pepsi, Coke, Diet Coke

WATER £ 1.00

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE £ 2.00

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £ 2.00

BREAD BREAD
PITTA NAAN

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB 

Chicken tikka, donner & seekh

SEEKH KEBAB

MIXED KEBAB

£ 5.50

£ 3.99

£ 6.20

£ 6.50

CHICKEN GRILLED KEBAB £ 5.50 £ 6.50

MEXICAN CHICKEN KEBAB £ 5.50 £ 6.50

£ 4.99

£ 7.20

PERI PERI CHICKEN KEBAB £ 5.50 £ 6.50

MON to SUN 3:00PM - 11:00PM
OPENING TIME

01282

WITHIN 3 MILE RADIUS

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

£ 5.50£ 4.30

£ 5.50£ 4.30

BURGERS deals

CHICKEN FILLET, HASH BROWN
& CHEESE SLICE

£ 5.50

DELUXE BURGER
MEAL

BEEF BURGER, LAMB BURGER,
DOUBLE CHEESE & FRIED ONIONS

£ 5.50

AMERICAN BURGER
MEAL

CHICKEN FILLET , LAMB &
CHEDDAR CHEESE

£ 5.50

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER WITH FRIED 
ONION & NAGA SAUCE.

£ 5.50

MIX BURGER
MEAL

MEXICAN HOT
BURGER MEAL

ADD FRIED ONIONS, FRIED MUSHROOMS OR FRIED
MIXED PEPPERS FOR EXTRA 60P EACH

ZINGER PATTY WITH CHEESE 
SLICE

£ 5.00

ZINGER BURGER 
MEAL

SMASH BURGER
MEAL

SINGLE MEAL DOUBLE MEAL

£ 5.00 £ 6.20 £ 6.00 £ 7.20

56 HURTLEY STREET, BURNLEY, BB10 1BY



GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD

STUFFED CRUST

CHEESY BITES

″ ″9 12

CHOOSE YOUR CRUST

£ 4.20 £ 5.99

GARLIC BREAD SUPREME £ 5.20 £ 6.99

GARLIC CHICKEN SUPREME £ 6.50 £ 7.99

GARLIC MUSHROOM SUPREME £ 6.50 £ 7.99

GARLIC VEGGIE SUPREME £ 6.50 £ 7.99

GARLIC PEPPERONI SUPREME £ 5.50 £ 6.99

£ 1.00 £ 1.50

£ 2.00 £ 2.50

REG LRG REG LRG

Serve With Chips and Drinks

SIDES

NORMAL TRAYS

MIXED GRILL TRAYS

SPECIAL TRAYS

WRAPS

DIPS

2 SEEKH KEBABS

8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS
6 PC CHICKEN WINGS
10 ONION RINGS

2 MEAT SAMOSA

DONNER TRAY

15 MOZZARELLA POPS

GREEK SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP £ 4.20
PERI PERI WRAP £ 4.70
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP £ 4.99
DONNER WRAP £ 3.70
MIXED WRAP £ 5.00
CHICKEN WRAP £ 4.50

GARLIC

CHILLI

MAYO

BBQ SAUCE

PERI PERI

MINT

 SPICY MAYONNAISE 

£ 2.00

£ 2.80
£ 3.50
£ 2.50
£ 2.00

4 PC CHICKEN STRIPS £3.50
£3.50

4 SPRING ROLLS

2 JUMBO SAUSAGES

£ 3.00
CHICKEN LEG PIECE £ 2.00

£ 3.00
ROTI £ 0.70

£ 4.00 £ 5.00

TIKKA TRAY £ 4.50 £ 5.50

DONNER CHIPS 
AND DRINK 

£ 4.99 £ 5.99

GRILLED CHICKEN £ 4.50 £ 5.50

RED DONNER £ 4.50 £ 5.50

£ 8.99
£ 8.99
£ 8.99

£ 19.99

£ 7.99
£ 11.99

EACH DIP £ 0.50

CHIPS

CHEESY CHIPS
BOILED RICE
NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

SIDE SALAD 

£ 1.70

£ 2.50
£ 2.00
£ 1.20
£ 1.50
£ 1.00
£ 1.90

LRG

LRG

£ 1.20

£ 2.00

REG

REG

Lorem ipsum KETCHUP

KAKAZ DEALS

ANY 3 x 9″ PIZZA WITH 
1.5L BOTTLE

FAMILY DEAL 2

£ 14.99

ANY 12″ PIZZA, 1 DONNER KEBAB
2 CHIPS & 2 DRINKS

PIZZA DEAL 2

£ 14.99

ANY 9″ PIZZA, CHIPS, DRINK
& CHOCOLATE CAKE

PIZZA DEAL 1

£ 9.99

CHAPAL KEBAB DEAL

FAMILY DEAL 1

ANY 3 x 12″ PIZZA WITH 
1.5L BOTTLE

£ 19.99

PIZZA

£ 0.60 £ 0.70 £ 1.00

£ 5.20 £ 6.99 £ 11.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.99

″ ″9 12 18″

EXTRA TOPPINGS

MARGHERITA1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

25.

26.

27.

Pizza Sauce & Cheese

DOUBLE PEPPERONI
Pizza Sauce & Cheese

DOUBLE CHICKEN
Pizza Sauce, Cheese & Chicken

THREE TOPPINGS PIZZA
Pizza Sauce, Cheese & 3 Toppings of Your choice

TROPICAL
Pizza Sauce, Cheese & 3 Toppings of Your choice

PINEAPPLE DELIGHT
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple & Mushroom

DONNER PIZZA
Pizza Sauce, Cheese & Donner

HAM & MUSHROOM
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Ham & Mushroom

TUNA DELIGHT
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Onion, Sweetcorn & Tuna

AMERICAN HOT
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chilli Seeds, Red onions, Pepperoni, Chicken & Green Chillies

VEGITARIAN
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Red Onions, Mushroom, Mixed Peppers & Oregano

VEGITARIAN HOT
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Green Chillies, Jalapenos, Onions, Mushroom, Mixed Peppers,
Olives, Tomatoes & Oregano

VEGGIE FEAST
Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Mushroom, Onions, Sweetcorn, Mixed Peppers, Olives,
Fresh Tomatoes & Oregano

MEAT FEAST
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Spicy Mince, Pepperoni, Salami, Chicken & Ham

MEAT WITH HEAT 
Pizza Sauce, Cheese. Pepperoni. Ham, Sausage, Chicken & Jalapeno

SIZZLER PIZZA 
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Tandoori Chicken, Red Onions, Mixed Peppers & Jalapeno

ASIAN SPECIAL 
Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Chicken Tandoori, Spicy Chicken, Sweetcorn,
Red Onion, Mixed Pepper & Green Chillies

DESI SPECIAL 
Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Spicy Chicken, Tandoori Chicken, 
Oregano, Red Onions, Sweetcorn & Spicy Mince

ACHARI PIZZA
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chicken Tandoori, Achar, Sweetcorn, Red Onions, Mixed Pepper & Green Chillies

HOT SHOT
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chilll seeds, Mushrooms, Onion, Beef & Green Chillies

BBQ FEAST
BBQ Sauce, Cheese, BBQ Chicken. Onion & Mixed Pepper

Peri Sauce, Cheese, Peri Peri Chicken, Onion, Sweetcorn & Green Chillies

KAKA'S SPECIAL
Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Mushrooms, Onians, Pepperoni,
Beef, Tuna, Swootcorn, Pineapple, Olives, Ham, Mixed Peppers & Oregano

AMERICAN

£ 6.50 £ 7.99 £ 12.9924. GREEN CHILLIES DESI SPECIAL 

SEA FOOD

Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chilli Seeds, Red Onion, Pepproni, Chicken And Green Chilles

Garlic Butter, Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Tandoori Chicken, Pickle, Spicy Mince, Onions & Green Chillies

ACHARI SPECIAL

Garlic Butter,Peri Peri Sauce, Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Spicy Mince, Tandoori Chicken, Sweetcorn,
Red Onions & Green Chilies

PERI PERI DELIGHT

NEW !

NEW !

LRG

3 CHAPAL KEBAB, 1 NAAN WITH
SALAD AND SAUCE

£ 9.99

2 CHAPAL KEBAB, 1 NAAN WITH
SALAD AND SAUCE

SML

£ 6.99

2 CHICKEN LEG PIECES AND RICE CHIPS AND DRINK SERVED WITH SALAD

CHICKEN TIKKA WITH RICE CHIPS AND DRINK SERVED WITH SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH RICE WITH DRINK AND SALAD

MIXED PLATTER RED DONNER 2 SEEKH KEBABS 2 CHICKEN LEG
CHICKEN TIKKA 4 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS CHIPS NAAN BREAD
1.5 LTR PEPSI

MIXED TAKA TAK TRAY CHICKEN SEEKH AND DONNER FRY PEPPER
AND ONIONS NAAN BREAD WITH DRINK

DONNER, CHICKEN TIKKA, 3 WINGS, SEEKH KEBAB CHIPS, NAAN & DRINK


