

BURGERS

	1/4 LB	1/4 MEAL	1/2 LB	1/2 MEAL
CHICKEN FILLET	£ 3.30	£ 4.50	£ 4.30	£ 5.50
CHEESE BURGER	£ 3.30	£ 4.50	£ 4.30	£ 5.50
CHICKEN CLASSIC	£ 3.30	£ 4.50	£ 4.30	£ 5.50
PERI PERI BURGER	£ 3.30	£ 4.50	£ 4.30	£ 5.50
SPICY LAMB BURGER	£ 3.30	£ 4.50	£ 4.30	£ 5.50
DONNER BURGER	£ 2.99	£ 4.20	£ 4.30	£ 5.50
BEEF BURGER	£ 3.30	£ 4.50	£ 4.30	£ 5.50



BURGERS DEALS

ADD FRIED ONIONS, FRIED MUSHROOMS OR FRIED MIXED PEPPERS FOR EXTRA 60P EACH

<p>DELUXE BURGER MEAL</p> <p>£ 5.50</p> <p>CHICKEN FILLET, HASH BROWN & CHEESE SLICE</p>	<p>AMERICAN BURGER MEAL</p> <p>£ 5.50</p> <p>BEEF BURGER, LAMB BURGER, DOUBLE CHEESE & FRIED ONIONS</p>
<p>MIX BURGER MEAL</p> <p>£ 5.50</p> <p>CHICKEN FILLET, LAMB & CHEDDAR CHEESE</p>	<p>MEXICAN HOT BURGER MEAL</p> <p>£ 5.50</p> <p>DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER WITH FRIED ONION & NAGA SAUCE.</p>
<p>ZINGER BURGER MEAL</p> <p>£ 5.00</p> <p>ZINGER PATTY WITH CHEESE SLICE</p>	<p>SMASH BURGER MEAL</p> <p>SINGLE MEAL DOUBLE MEAL £ 5.00 £ 6.20 £ 6.00 £ 7.20</p>

KEBABS

	PITTA BREAD	NAAN BREAD
DONNER KEBAB	£ 4.00	£ 5.00
RED DONNER KEBAB	£ 4.50	£ 5.50
CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB	£ 5.50	£ 6.50
CHICKEN GRILLED KEBAB	£ 5.50	£ 6.50
MEXICAN CHICKEN KEBAB	£ 5.50	£ 6.50
SEEKH KEBAB	£ 3.99	£ 4.99
MIXED KEBAB	£ 6.20	£ 7.20
Chicken tikka, donner & seekh		
PERI PERI CHICKEN KEBAB	£ 5.50	£ 6.50



DRINKS

CANS	£ 1.00
Pepsi, Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Diet Coke, Rubicon Mango, Rubena Carton	
1.5 LTR BOTTLE	£ 2.30
Pepsi, Coke, Diet Coke	
WATER	£ 1.00



DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE	£ 2.00
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£ 2.00



ORDER NOW

TO PLACE AN ORDER



SCAN ME



Kakaz

PIZZAS BURGERS KEBAB

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

WITHIN 3 MILE RADIUS

OPENING TIME

MON to SUN 3:00PM - 11:00PM

01282 **71 05 99**

56 HURTLEY STREET, BURNLEY, BB10 1BY



TO LEAVE A REVIEW
SCAN ME

SIDES

2 SEEKH KEBABS	£ 2.00
8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	£ 2.80
6 PC CHICKEN WINGS	£ 3.50
10 ONION RINGS	£ 2.50
2 MEAT SAMOSA	£ 2.00
4 SPRING ROLLS	£ 3.00
CHICKEN LEG PIECE	£ 2.00
2 JUMBO SAUSAGES	£ 3.00
ROTI	£ 0.70

CHIPS	REG £ 1.20	LRG £ 1.70
CHEESY CHIPS	REG £ 2.00	LRG £ 2.50
BOILED RICE		£ 2.00
NAAN		£ 1.20
GARLIC NAAN		£ 1.50
SIDE SALAD		£ 1.00
GREEK SALAD		£ 1.90
4 PC CHICKEN STRIPS		£3.50
15 MOZZARELLA POPS		£3.50

NORMAL TRAYS

	REG	LRG		REG	LRG
• DONNER TRAY	£ 4.00	£ 5.00	• GRILLED CHICKEN	£ 4.50	£ 5.50
• TIKKA TRAY	£ 4.50	£ 5.50	• RED DONNER	£ 4.50	£ 5.50
• DONNER CHIPS AND DRINK	£ 4.99	£ 5.99			

SPECIAL TRAYS

MIXED GRILL TRAYS

• 2 CHICKEN LEG PIECES AND RICE CHIPS AND DRINK SERVED WITH SALAD	£ 8.99
• CHICKEN TIKKA WITH RICE CHIPS AND DRINK SERVED WITH SALAD	£ 8.99
• GRILLED CHICKEN WITH RICE WITH DRINK AND SALAD	£ 8.99
• MIXED TAKA TAK TRAY CHICKEN SEEKH AND DONNER FRY PEPPER AND ONIONS NAAN BREAD WITH DRINK	£ 7.99
• DONNER, CHICKEN TIKKA, 3 WINGS, SEEKH KEBAB CHIPS, NAAN & DRINK	£ 11.99
• MIXED PLATTER RED DONNER 2 SEEKH KEBABS 2 CHICKEN LEG CHICKEN TIKKA 4 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS CHIPS NAAN BREAD 1.5 LTR PEPSI	£ 19.99

WRAPS

Serve With Chips and Drinks

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	£ 4.20
PERI PERI WRAP	£ 4.70
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP	£ 4.99
DONNER WRAP	£ 3.70
MIXED WRAP	£ 5.00
CHICKEN WRAP	£ 4.50



DIPS

EACH DIP £ 0.50

- GARLIC
- CHILLI
- MAYO
- KETCHUP
- BBQ SAUCE
- PERI PERI
- MINT
- SPICY MAYONNAISE

PIZZA

	9"	12"	18"
1. MARGHERITA Pizza Sauce & Cheese	£ 5.20	£ 6.99	£ 11.99
2. DOUBLE PEPPERONI Pizza Sauce & Cheese	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
3. DOUBLE CHICKEN Pizza Sauce, Cheese & Chicken	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
4. THREE TOPPINGS PIZZA Pizza Sauce, Cheese & 3 Toppings of Your choice	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
5. TROPICAL Pizza Sauce, Cheese & 3 Toppings of Your choice	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
6. PINEAPPLE DELIGHT Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple & Mushroom	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
7. DONNER PIZZA Pizza Sauce, Cheese & Donner	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
8. HAM & MUSHROOM Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Ham & Mushroom	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
9. TUNA DELIGHT Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Onion, Sweetcorn & Tuna	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
10. AMERICAN HOT Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chilli Seeds, Red onions, Pepperoni, Chicken & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
11. VEGITARIAN Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Red Onions, Mushroom, Mixed Peppers & Oregano	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
12. VEGITARIAN HOT Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Green Chillies, Jalapenos, Onions, Mushroom, Mixed Peppers, Olives, Tomatoes & Oregano	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
13. VEGGIE FEAST Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Mushroom, Onions, Sweetcorn, Mixed Peppers, Olives, Fresh Tomatoes & Oregano	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
14. MEAT FEAST Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Spicy Mince, Pepperoni, Salami, Chicken & Ham	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
15. MEAT WITH HEAT Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Chicken & Jalapeno	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
16. SIZZLER PIZZA Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Tandoori Chicken, Red Onions, Mixed Peppers & Jalapeno	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
17. ASIAN SPECIAL Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Chicken Tandoori, Spicy Chicken, Sweetcorn, Red Onion, Mixed Pepper & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
18. DESI SPECIAL Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Spicy Chicken, Tandoori Chicken, Oregano, Red Onions, Sweetcorn & Spicy Mince	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
19. ACHARI PIZZA Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chicken Tandoori, Achar, Sweetcorn, Red Onions, Mixed Pepper & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
20. HOT SHOT Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chilli seeds, Mushrooms, Onion, Beef & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
21. BBQ FEAST BBQ Sauce, Cheese, BBQ Chicken, Onion & Mixed Pepper	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
22. SEA FOOD Peri Sauce, Cheese, Peri Peri Chicken, Onion, Sweetcorn & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
23. AMERICAN Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Chilli Seeds, Red Onion, Pepperoni, Chicken And Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
24. GREEN CHILLIES DESI SPECIAL Garlic Butter, Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Tandoori Chicken, Pickle, Spicy Mince, Onions & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
25. ACHARI SPECIAL NEW! Garlic Butter, Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Tandoori Chicken, Pickle, Spicy Mince, Onions & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
26. PERI PERI DELIGHT NEW! Garlic Butter, Peri Peri Sauce, Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Spicy Mince, Tandoori Chicken, Sweetcorn, Red Onions & Green Chillies	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
27. KAKA'S SPECIAL Pizza Sauce, Garlic Butter, Cheese, Mushrooms, Onions, Pepperoni, Beef, Tuna, Sweetcorn, Pineapple, Olives, Ham, Mixed Peppers & Oregano	£ 6.50	£ 7.99	£ 12.99
EXTRA TOPPINGS	£ 0.60	£ 0.70	£ 1.00



KAKAZ DEALS

FAMILY DEAL 1



£ 19.99

ANY 3 x 12" PIZZA WITH 1.5L BOTTLE

FAMILY DEAL 2



£ 14.99

ANY 3 x 9" PIZZA WITH 1.5L BOTTLE

PIZZA DEAL 1



£ 9.99

ANY 9" PIZZA, CHIPS, DRINK & CHOCOLATE CAKE

PIZZA DEAL 2



£ 14.99

ANY 12" PIZZA, 1 DONNER KEBAB 2 CHIPS & 2 DRINKS

CHAPAL KEBAB DEAL

SML

£ 6.99



2 CHAPAL KEBAB, 1 NAAN WITH SALAD AND SAUCE

LRG

£ 9.99



3 CHAPAL KEBAB, 1 NAAN WITH SALAD AND SAUCE

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD SUPREME

GARLIC CHICKEN SUPREME

GARLIC MUSHROOM SUPREME

GARLIC VEGGIE SUPREME

GARLIC PEPPERONI SUPREME

CHOOSE YOUR CRUST

STUFFED CRUST

CHEESY BITES

9"

£ 4.20

£ 5.20

£ 6.50

£ 6.50

£ 6.50

£ 5.50

£ 1.00

£ 2.00

12"

£ 5.99

£ 6.99

£ 7.99

£ 7.99

£ 7.99

£ 6.99

£ 1.50

£ 2.50